Peterhead Club Championships 2022				60m Primary boys
Sat 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Hamish Carle

	-
	U9
	15.69
	
	

	Harris Cruden

	-
	U9
	12.32
	
	

	Harris Carle

	-
	U9
	16.87
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 10.19 Tom Rucroft
Club record: 10.19 Tom Rucroft
Peterhead Club Championships 2022			60m Primary girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Yasmin Taylor

	PAC
	U9
	14.53
	1
	10

	Rosie Masson

	-
	U9
	15.10
	-
	-

	Gracie-Mae West

	-
	U9
	13.44
	-
	-

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 9.85 Lexie Summers
Club record: 9.85 Lexie Summers
Peterhead Club Championships 2022			200m Primary boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Harris Cruden

	-
	U9
	52.25
	-
	-

	Harris Carle

	-
	U9
	57.31
	-
	-

	Hamish Carle

	-
	U9
	55.22
	-
	-

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 37.09 Tom Rucroft
Club record: 37.09 Tom Rucroft
Peterhead Club Championships 2022			200m Primary girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Yasmin Taylor

	PAC
	U9
	57.50
	1
	10

	Rosie Masson

	-
	U9
	58.97
	-
	-

	Gracie Mae West

	-
	U9
	53.97
	-
	-

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 34.73 Lexie Summers
Club record: 34.73 Lexie Summers
Peterhead Club Championships 2022				100m u11boys Saturday 17th Sept	

	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Joseph Carle

	PAC
	U11
	22.16
	4

	6

	Cian Grant

	PAC
	U11
	20.27
	1
	10

	Euan Steel

	PAC
	U11
	21.16
	3
	7

	Jonas West

	PAC
	U11
	20.82
	2
	8

	Max Taylor

	PAC
	U11
	22.70
	5
	5

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 14.37 Bailey Watt
Club record: 14.37 Bailey Watt

Peterhead Club Championships 2022				100m u13boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Angus Robertson *

	PAC
	U13
	17.75
	1
	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Alasdair Fraser **

	PAC
	U13
	21.94
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	


*Ran with u17. **Ran with u11
Championship record: 13.86 Bailey Watt
Club record: 13.86 Bailey Watt
Peterhead Club Championships 2022			100m u15boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 13.14 Kobe Yau
Club record: 13.14 Kobe Yau
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					100m u17boys
Saturday 17th Sept									
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Finley Collins

	PAC
	U17
	14.52
	1
	10

	Jack Bruce

	PAC
	U17
	14.56
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 12.78 Alastair Strachan
Club record:12.78 Alastair Strachan
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					100m u11girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Mary Davis

	PAC
	U11
	21.25
	2
	8

	Carlie Steele

	PAC
	U11
	22.62
	4
	6

	Skye Masson

	PAC
	U11
	20.66
	1
	10

	Sophie Needs

	PAC
	U11
	22.29
	3
	7

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 15.32 Ellie McGee
Club record: 15.32 Ellie McGee
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					100m u13girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Sophie Thompson

	Ellon
	U13
	16.81
	-
	-

	Emma Steel

	PAC
	U13
	17.43
	3
	7

	Ellie Hood

	PAC
	U13
	16.97
	2
	8

	Hollie Steele

	PAC
	U13
	16.38
	1
	10

	Kirsten Small

	Ellon
	U13
	16.72
	-
	-

	Charlotte Smart

	PAC
	U13
	17.46
	4
	6

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record:14.29 Robyn McCulloch
Club record: 14.29 Robyn McCulloch
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					100m u15 girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Jessica Needs

	PAC
	U15
	16.75
	1
	10

	Georgia Milne

	PAC
	U15
	16.78
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 13.09 Gracie Gray-Giles
Club record: 13.09 Gracie Gray-Giles
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					100m u17girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	

	

	Ellie McGee*

	AAAC/PAC
	U17
	15.09
	1
	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	


*Ran with u15
Championship record: 13.85 Jenny Strachan
Club record: 13.85 Jenny Strachan
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u11boys
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Euan Steel

	PAC
	U11
	44.53
	4
	6

	Max Taylor

	PAC
	U11
	51.16
	5
	5

	Cian Grant

	PAC
	U11
	37.96
	1
	10

	Jonas West

	PAC
	U11
	40.34
	2
	8

	Joseph Carle

	PAC
	U11
	43.04
	3
	7

	


	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 32.16 Bailey Watt
Club record: 32.16 Bailey Watt
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u13boys
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Alasdair Fraser

	PAC
	U13
	42.28
	3
	7

	Angus Robertson

	PAC
	U13
	34.51
	1
	10

	Noah West

	PAC
	U13
	38.12
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 30.12 Bailey Watt
Club record: 29.60 Bailey Watt
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u15boys
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 26.85 Kobe Yau
Club record: 26.85 Kobe Yau
Peterhead Club Championships 2022				200m u17 Males
Tuesday 13th Sept								
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Finley Collins
	PAC

	U17
	28.52
	1
	10

	Jack Bruce

	PAC
	U17
	29.40
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 25.43 Jack Ross Thompson
Club record: 26.55 John Bell
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u11 girls
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	

	

	Skye Masson

	PAC
	U11
	41.77
	1
	10

	Sophie Needs

	PAC
	U11
	44.93
	3
	7

	Carlie Steele

	PAC
	U11
	46.99
	4
	6

	Mary Davis

	PAC
	U11
	44.09
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 33.03 Shannon McGregor
Club record: 33.03 Shannon McGregor
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u13girls
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Emma Steel

	PAC
	U13
	35.22
	3
	7

	Ellie Hood

	PAC
	U13
	34.66
	2
	8

	Hollie Steele

	PAC
	U13
	33.86
	1
	10

	Charlotte Smart

	PAC
	U13
	35.68
	4
	6

	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 30.47 Jenny Strachan
Club record: 30.47 Jenny Strachan
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					200m u15girls
Tuesday 13th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Georgia Milne

	PAC
	U15
	35.03
	2
	8

	Jessica Needs

	PAC
	U15
	31.43
	1
	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 29.06 Gracie-Gray Giles
Club record: 27.30 Gracie Gray-Giles
Tuesday 13th Sept
Peterhead Club Championships 2022				200m u17 Females
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 27.20 Gracie Gray-Giles
Club record: 27.62 Gracie Gray-Giles
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u11boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Euan Steel

	PAC
	U11
	3.56.48
	3
	7

	Jonas West

	PAC
	U11
	3.31.67
	1
	10

	Max Taylor

	PAC
	U11
	4.40.16
	4
	6

	Joseph Carle

	PAC
	U11
	3.36.94
	2
	8

	Archie Chalmers

	Ellon
	U11
	3.37.44
	-
	-

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.55.78 Bailey Watt
Club record: 2.47.27 Harrison Giles
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u13boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Angus Robertson

	PAC
	U13
	3.08.17
	1
	10

	Harry Chalmers

	Ellon
	U13
	3.02.07
	-
	-

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.49.63 Bailey Watt
Club record: 2.47.77 Solomon Sloan
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u15boys
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.41.53 Kobe Yau
Club record: 2.33.84 Jack Findlay
Peterhead Club Championships 2022				800m u17 Males
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Finley Collins

	PAC
	U17
	2.41.02
	1

	10

	Jack Bruce

	PAC
	U17
	2.46.22
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.34.61 John Bell
Club record: 2.27.70 John Bell
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u11 girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Sophie Needs

	PAC
	U11
	3.51.08
	1
	10

	Skye Masson

	PAC
	U11
	4.43.88
	4
	6

	Carlie Steele

	PAC
	U11
	4.21.25
	3
	7

	Mary Davis

	PAC
	U11
	4.07.06
	2
	8

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.58.07 Hollie Steele
Club record:	2.52.29 Hollie Steele
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u13girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Ellie Hood

	PAC
	U13
	3.20.23
	4
	6

	Hollie Steele

	PAC
	U13
	2.56.29
	1
	10

	Emma Steel

	PAC
	U13
	3.16.19
	2
	8

	Charlotte Smart

	PAC
	U13
	3.18.71
	3
	7

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.42.88 Jessica Needs
Club record: 2.40.53 Jessica Needs
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u15 girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	

	
	
	
	

	

	Jessica Needs*

	PAC
	U15
	2.36.69
	1
	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	


*Ran with u13
Championship record: 2.48.44 Elle Robertson
Club record: 2.27.85 Jessica Needs 
Peterhead Club Championships 2022					800m u17 girls
Saturday 17th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship record: 2.45.58 Ellen Astley
Club record: 3.04.10 Ailsa Hood
Peterhead Club Championships 2022			3000m u15/u17/u20 Male
Monday 12th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Finley Collins

	PAC
	U17
	12.18.1
	1

	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship Records: 	U15 Graeme Small 12.37
				U17
				U20

Club Records:			U15
				U17 John Bell 12.19.15
				U20
Peterhead Club Championships 2022		3000m u15/u17/u20 Female
Monday 12th Sept
	Name
	Club
	Age Group
	Time
	Position
(PAC only)
	Points
(PAC only)

	Jessica Needs

	PAC
	U15
	11.21.3
	1

	10

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



Championship Records: 	U15 Hannah Taylor 12.29
				U17 Ellen Astley 11.55
				U20

Club Records:			U15
				U17 Ailsa Hood 14.32.69
				U20 
